NG ANy
‘\oﬁ’»o ante®

PROJECT TITLE: Boys and Girls Club Pool Resurfacing

BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as
a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be
responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to
approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract
documents for bidding information.

PROJECT NO.: 2018.3400
BID NO.: 19-20.010
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE USA Poolss of California McNely Construction
DATE: March 5, 2020 Date Approved: 3/2/2020 10800 Alpharetta Hwy, Ste. 208-522 1040 Davis Street, Suite 203
TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: N. Castelino |Roswell, GA 30076 San Leandro, CA 94577
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office Phone: (877) 248-1872 Phone: (510) 562-6300
Fax: (877) 224-0872 Fax: (5610) 569-9333
ITEM
NO. ITEM QUANTITY [ UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
1|Furnish all materials, equipment, 1LS $559,413.00 | $559,413.00 | $495,000.00 | $495,000.00 $912,289.00| $912,289.00
and labor to construct the work
shown on the plans or noted in
the specifications
TOTAL BASE BID: $559,413.00 $495,000.00 $912,289.00
REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION: Bid Bond YES YES
San Leandro Local Business NO YES
25 % Participation NO YES
Good Faith Effort YES YES
Agreement to be Bound N/A N/A
Addendum #1 - 2 YES YES

SUBCONTRACTORS:

SECURITIES:

NOTES:

Superior Pool Products LLC
National Pool Tile
Ferguson Plumbing Supply

Coastwide Environmental
Wickman Development and Construction
Waterworks Industries

10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond

Reviewed bym

Reviewed by:

Ni

Castelino, Project Manager

Date:

ustine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

Boys and Girls Club Pool Resurfacing - Bid Summary.xIsx

Date: 2| 2920
Lo

Page 1 of 2 Printed 3/9/2020 @ 1:47 PM




<, - W
N Py g
N Bep gate®

A NSPORTA TION

CUY O AN (EANOE

-

PROJECT TITLE: Boys and Girls Club Pool Resurfacing

PROJECT NO.:
BID NO.:

2018.3400
19-20.010

BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a
convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be
responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to
approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract
documents for bidding information.

BID OPENING

DATE: March 5, 2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
Date Approved: 3/2/2020

Tricon Construction, Inc., dba Tricon Aquatics
11419 Sunrise Gold Circle, Ste. 6

California Waters Development Inc., dba California Waters
23311 E La Palma Avenue

TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: N. Castelino |Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 Yorba Linda, CA 92887
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office Phone: (916) 638-9866 Phone: (949) 528-0900
Fax: (916) 638-9867 Fax: (949) 528-0910
ITEM
NO. ITEM QUANTITY | UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
1|Furnish all materials, equipment, 1LS $559,413.00 | $559,413.00 $928,732.001 $928,732.00 $1,097,381.00( $1,097,381.00
and labor to construct the work
shown on the plans or noted in
the specifications
TOTAL BASE BID: $559,413.00 $928,732.00 $1,097,381.00

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION: Bid Bond YES YES

San Leandro Local Business NO NO

25 % Participation NO NO

Good Faith Effort YES YES

Agreement to be Bound N/A N/A

Addendum #1 - 2 YES YES

SUBCONTRACTORS: Burketts Earl Adams Tile-Coping & Plastering Inc,
BCI dba Adams Pools Solutions
SECURITIES: 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond
NOTES:

Reviewed by:

Date:

Boys and Girls Club Pool Resurfacing - Bid Summary.xIsx

Date: %‘&1 (%Zﬂ

le Castelino, Project Manager

_sfgfrie

ustine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

Page 2 of 2 Printed 3/9/2020 @ 1:47 PM




